
 
 
 

Board of Education 
2024 Agenda Prep/Agenda Items Due Dates 

 
2024 

Type of 
Meeting 

 
Date of Board Meeting 

 
Agenda Prep 8:30 – 9:00 

Last Day to 
submit Items 

Agenda Delivered 
to Board President 

Final Agenda to 
Board of Education 

January 
Regular Board 

Meeting 
January 16, 2024 

5:30 p.m. 
 
Monday, January 8 

 
Tues., Jan 9 

 
Thurs., Jan 11 

 
Friday, Jan 12 

February Regular Board 
Meeting 

February 13, 2024 
 5:30 p.m. Monday, February 5 Tues., Feb 6 Thurs., Feb 8 Friday, Feb 9 

March 
Regular Board 

Meeting 
March 12, 2024 

 5:30 p.m. Monday, March 4 Tues., Mar 5 Thurs., Mar 7 Friday, Mar 8 

April Regular Board 
Meeting 

April 16, 2024 
5:30 p.m. Monday, April 8 Tues., April 9 Thurs, April 11 Friday, April 12 

May Regular Board 
Meeting 

 May 14, 2024 Monday, May 6 Tues., May 7 Thurs., May 9 Friday, May 10  5:30 p.m.  

June Regular Board 
Meeting 

June 11, 2024 Monday, June 3 Tues., June 4 Thurs., June 6 Friday, June 7  5:30 p.m.  

June Regular Board 
Meeting 

June 25, 2024 Monday, June 17 Tues., June 18 Thurs., June 20 Friday, June 21  5:30 p.m.  

July Regular Board 
Meeting 

July 16, 2024 
Monday, July 8 Tues., July 9 Thurs., July 11 Friday, July 12  5:30 p.m.  

August Regular Board 
Meeting 

August 13, 2024 
Monday, August 5 Tues., Aug 6 Thurs., Aug 8 Friday, Aug 9  5:30 p.m. 

September Regular Board 
Meeting 

September 10, 2024 Monday, September 2 Tues., Sept 3 Thurs., Sept 5 Friday, Sept 6  5:30 p.m.  

October Regular Board 
Meeting 

October 15, 2024 Monday, October 7 Tues., Oct 8 Thurs., Oct 10 Friday, Oct 11  5:30 p.m.  

November Regular Board 
Meeting 

November 12, 2024 Monday, November 4 Tues., Nov 5 Thurs., Nov 7 Friday, Nov 8  5:30 p.m.  

December 
Regular Board 

Meeting 
December 10, 2024 

5:30 p.m. Monday, December 2 Tues., Dec 3 Thurs., Dec 5 Friday, Dec 6 
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